                           1
Rev_A0
WF2002 Series                                                        WF2002系列
2.00mm pitch/Wire-to-board Connector                                                         2.00mm间距/线到板连接器
产品特点
• 摩擦锁扣设计，增强配合稳定性
• 双触点设计、接触稳定
• 小体积、高密度
• 抗振动、耐冲击
Overview
WF2002 series products are 2.00mm pitch high density, small
size, double contact design can give the product contact stabil-
ity, vibration resistance, shock resistance, and can provide-
signal transmission for the device to provide a wire-to-board
connector.

WF2002 Series
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Cir
cuit
芯
数
Part number 型号
 Dimensions
尺寸（mm）
Remake
可量产状态
Parkage 包装
Q'ty/Tube 只/管装
S/T SMT S/T DIP R/A DIP A B S/T SMT S/T DIP R/A DIP S/T DIP R/A SMT S/T SMT
4 WF2002-WMX04XXXXX WF2002-WSX04XXXXX WF2002-WRX04XXXXX 4.00 2.00 99 99 99 * * *
6 WF2002-WMX06XXXXX WF2002-WSX06XXXXX WF2002-WRX06XXXXX 6.00 4.00 74 74 74 * * *
8 WF2002-WMX08XXXXX WF2002-WSX08XXXXX WF2002-WRX08XXXXX 8.00 6.00 59 59 59 * * *
10 WF2002-WMX10XXXXX WF2002-WSX10XXXXX WF2002-WRX10XXXXX 10.00 8.00 49 49 49 * * *
12 WF2002-WMX12XXXXX WF2002-WSX12XXXXX WF2002-WRX12XXXXX 12.00 10.00 41 41 41 * * *
14 WF2002-WMX14XXXXX WF2002-WSX14XXXXX WF2002-WRX14XXXXX 14.00 12.00 36 36 36 * * *
16 WF2002-WMX16XXXXX WF2002-WSX16XXXXX WF2002-WRX16XXXXX 16.00 14.00 32 32 32 * * *
18 WF2002-WMX18XXXXX WF2002-WSX18XXXXX WF2002-WRX18XXXXX 18.00 16.00 29 29 29 * * *
20 WF2002-WMX20XXXXX WF2002-WSX20XXXXX WF2002-WRX20XXXXX 20.00 18.00 26 26 26 * * *
22 WF2002-WMX22XXXXX WF2002-WSX22XXXXX WF2002-WRX22XXXXX 22.00 20.00 24 24 24 * * *
24 WF2002-WMX24XXXXX WF2002-WSX24XXXXX WF2002-WRX24XXXXX 24.00 22.00 22 22 22 * * *
26 WF2002-WMX26XXXXX WF2002-WSX26XXXXX WF2002-WRX26XXXXX 26.00 24.00 20 20 20 * * *
28 WF2002-WMX28XXXXX WF2002-WSX28XXXXX WF2002-WRX28XXXXX 28.00 26.00 19 19 19 * * *
30 WF2002-WMX30XXXXX WF2002-WSX30XXXXX WF2002-WRX30XXXXX 30.00 28.00 17 17 17 * * *
32 WF2002-WMX32XXXXX WF2002-WSX32XXXXX WF2002-WRX32XXXXX 32.00 30.00 16 16 16 * * *
34 WF2002-WMX34XXXXX WF2002-WSX34XXXXX WF2002-WRX34XXXXX 34.00 32.00 15 15 15 * * *
36 WF2002-WMX36XXXXX WF2002-WSX36XXXXX WF2002-WRX36XXXXX 36.00 34.00 14 14 14 * * *
38 WF2002-WMX38XXXXX WF2002-WSX38XXXXX WF2002-WRX38XXXXX 38.00 36.00 14 14 14 * * *
40 WF2002-WMX40XXXXX WF2002-WSX40XXXXX WF2002-WRX40XXXXX 40.00 38.00 13 13 13 * * *
42 WF2002-WMX42XXXXX WF2002-WSX42XXXXX WF2002-WRX42XXXXX 42.00 40.00 12 12 12 * * *
44 WF2002-WMX44XXXXX WF2002-WSX44XXXXX WF2002-WRX44XXXXX 44.00 42.00 12 12 12 * * *
46 WF2002-WMX46XXXXX WF2002-WSX46XXXXX WF2002-WRX46XXXXX 46.00 44.00 11 11 11 * * *
48 WF2002-WMX48XXXXX WF2002-WSX48XXXXX WF2002-WRX48XXXXX 48.00 46.00 11 11 11 * * *
50 WF2002-WMX50XXXXX WF2002-WSX50XXXXX WF2002-WRX50XXXXX 50.00 48.00 10 10 10 * * *
Dimensions 尺寸(S/T SMT) Dimensions 尺寸(S/T DIP)
Assembly Schematic 装配示意  Assembly Schematic 装配示意
Dimensions 尺寸(R/A DIP)
Assembly Schematic 装配示意

WF2002 Series
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Circuit
芯数
Part number
型号
 Dimensions
尺寸（mm）
Parkage 包装
Q'ty/Bag
只/袋装
Remake
可量产状态
A B C
4 WF2002-H04X01 6.00 2.00 4.45 1,000 *
6 WF2002-H06X01 8.00 4.00 6.45 1,000 *
8 WF2002-H08X01 10.00 6.00 8.45 1,000 *
10 WF2002-H10X01 12.00 8.00 10.45 1,000 *
12 WF2002-H12X01 14.00 10.00 12.45 1,000 *
14 WF2002-H14X01 16.00 12.00 14.45 1,000 *
16 WF2002-H16X01 18.00 14.00 16.45 1,000 *
18 WF2002-H18X01 20.00 16.00 18.45 1,000 *
20 WF2002-H20X01 22.00 18.00 20.45 1,000 *
22 WF2002-H22X01 24.00 20.00 22.45 1,000 *
24 WF2002-H24X01 26.00 22.00 24.45 1,000 *
26 WF2002-H26X01 28.00 24.00 26.45 1,000 *
28 WF2002-H28X01 30.00 26.00 28.45 1,000 *
30 WF2002-H30X01 32.00 28.00 30.45 1,000 *
32 WF2002-H32X01 34.00 30.00 32.45 1,000 *
34 WF2002-H34X01 36.00 32.00 34.45 1,000 *
36 WF2002-H36X01 38.00 34.00 36.45 1,000 *
38 WF2002-H38X01 40.00 36.00 38.45 1,000 *
40 WF2002-H40X01 42.00 38.00 40.45 1,000 *
Ordering  Information 订购信息
型  号
Model number
WF2002-TPXX0X